
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

8.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 04918264 | 

Espar Properties Limited 

We, 

Alexander Kinninmonth David Ronald Taylor 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Highfield Court First Floor, Davidson House 

Tollgate The Forbury 
Chandlers Ford Reading RG1 3EU 

Eastleigh SO53 3TZ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
26 February 2015 

t n \ of 
Signed KU gamely Wyyiesnw 
Alexander Kinninmoi 

Dated 26 February 2015 

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 
Highfield Court 
Tollgate 

Chandlers Ford 
Eastleigh SOS3 3TZ 
Ref ASK\DI\AR\CB 

Far Official Tee 

*A42/HJEO* 

A25 #29 05/03/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Insc 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
ESPAR PROPERTIES LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of Espar Properties Limited 

on the 26th day of February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name _ Richard Yonwin 

Signed Za 

Dated 24 ~—2.—{1S~ 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value __ Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Freehold Land and Property 220,000 220,000 
Less Amounts Owing to HSBC Bank Plc (147,000) (147,000) 

73,000 73,000 

Freehold Land and Property (Surplus from Above) 73,000 73,000 
Less Amounts Owing to Heineken UK (52,500) (52,500) 

20,500 20,500 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
Professional Indemnity Insurance Claim Uncertain Uncertain 

20,500 20,500 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 20,500 20,500 

Signature Date 26. 2./8 
40 



Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 20,500 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 20,500 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 20,500 

Debts secured by floating charge Y 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 20,500 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Associated Creditors (36,000) 
HM Revenue and Customs (126,180) 

(162,180) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (141,680) 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Share Capital 
Ordmary (100) 

(100) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (141,780) 

Signature GZ Date 2bH.2-/¢ 
VE? 



ZLE 
ESOS 

anysduieyy 
UIMUO, 

prByony 
000 

00 
000'9¢ 

‘ystopiseg 
‘pio 

ssoppueyD 
‘oved]joL 

“UND 
playysiy 

0/9 
adieys) 

SUNBOLy 

00 
000‘Zt1 

00/50/07 
pur 

pexiy 
- samuaged 

- samusaqaqd 